Generalforsamling V.H.S

Budget for 2021

Indtegter 2020

Kontingent 28.000,00 kr.

Tilskud Metal 8.000,00 kr.
36.000,00 kr.

Udgifter 2020

Husleje 10.000,00 kr.

Aktiviteter 5.000,00 kr.

Kuverter-girokort 5. 200,00 kr.

Hjemmeside 2.000,00 kr.
Forsikring 7.000,00 kr.

I alt 29.200,00 kr.

Bestyrelsen

Maritim Historisk Forening.



Regnskab 01.01.20—31.12.20

Indtaegter
Kontingent 28.300,00 kr.
Tilskud Metal 8.000,00 kr.

| alt 36.300,00 kr.

Kontingent Traeskibssammenslutningen
Kuverter

JN Computer

P Conradsen

Giro kort Bording
Arskontingent MHF
Forsikring Top Danmark
Barebuket 150-225
Gnisten

Hostmaster 50-258
Netbank

Gebyr Bank

Indtaegter 36.300,00 kr.
Udgifter 24.190,97 kr.
Overskud 12.109,03 kr.

Kassebeholdning 16.05.21  -- 69.526,81 kr.

Revisor kasserer

Kurt Hansen Henning Pedersen
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Udgifter

Renter 568,59 kr.

650,00 kr.
180,00 kr.
1.500,00 kr.
566,25 kr.
1.360,63 kr.
10.432,00 kr.
6.625,00 kr.
375,00 kr.
306,50 kr.
308,00 kr.
1.000,00 kr.
319,00 kr.

| alt 24.190,97
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